

〈2学期物資〉

食品名	原材料名表示	原材料内訳	アレルギーの 種類	コンタミ有 の食品
つきこんにゃく	こんにゃく精粉	こんにゃく芋		
	海藻粉末	カジメ		
	水酸化カルシウム	石灰石		
	上水			
冷凍大豆	大豆	大豆	大豆	
Feのり佃煮8g	しょうゆ(大豆・小麦を含む)	脱脂加工大豆	大豆	えび
		大豆	大豆	かに
		小麦	小麦	ごま
		食塩		
		アルコール(とうもろこし)		
		アルコール(さとうきび)		
	砂糖	さとうきび		
		甜菜		
	黒のり			
	でん粉	とうもろこし		
	クエン酸第一鉄ナトリウム			
	水			
イカ(撰)	アメリカオオアカイカ	アメリカオオアカイカ	いか	えび
Nz/パルメザン500g	ナチュラルチーズ	生乳、食塩	乳成分	無
	セルロース	粉末セルロース		無
高千穂バター(食塩使用)	生乳		乳	無し
	食塩			
業務用A-Label	調味顆粒			さけ
すこやかふりかけ	(砂糖)			
のり	(ぶどう糖)			
	(食塩)			
	(鰹節粉)			
	(とうもろこしでん粉)			
	(デキストリン)			
	(抹茶)			
	(酵母エキス)			
	海苔			
	味付鰹削り節			
	(鰹削り節)			
	(砂糖)			
	(食塩)			
	(酵母エキス)			
	(椎茸エキス)			
	貝カルシウム			
	セルロース			
	ビタミンE			